K2 SHOW STABLES
PERSIMMON TREE FARM

DATE

9-11 Dec
16-17 Dec

1 Jan-28 Feb

18-19 March
20 March-3 April

6-9 April
19-23 April
26-30 April

3-7 May

10-14 May
17-21 May
17-21 May

25 May-4 June

2-4 June
5-11 June
14-18 June

3-16 July
26-30 July

3-6 August
9-13 August
16-20 August
21 Aug-2 Sept

SHOW

December Hunter Classic
McDonogh Jumper and EQ

WEF 1-7

Mcdonogh Spring
World Equestrian Center Show

MD National
HITS Cpep
Princeton Show Jumping

Lexington Encore

St Christophers
Keswick Horse Show or
Blue Rock Horse Show
Devon Horse Show

Boumi Temple
Upperville Colt and Horse Show
Loudoun Benefit

Vermont Summer Festival
Mason Dixon Classic

Bay State Classic

Lexington National

HITS Cpep

Jen and Ken WhaleSwimming!

2017 Show Schedule
Subiject to change

TRAINER LOCATION
KK Owings Mills, MD
JN Owings Mills, MD
KK Wellington, FL
JN Owings Mills, MD
JN Wilmington, OH
JN Upper Marlboro, MD
KK Culpeper, VA
KK/IN Princeton, NJ
Lexington, VA
Littlestown, PA
Keswick, VA
Littlestown, PA
Devon, PA
Owings Mills, MD
Upperville, VA
Upperville, VA
KK Manchester, VT
JN Littlestown, PA
Owings Mills, MD
JN Lexington, VA
Culpeper, VA
KK/IN Tonga, South Pacific
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