K2 SHOW STABLES PERSIMMON TREE FARM DATE SHOW

2017 Show Schedule

Subject to change TRAINER LOCATION

9-11 Dec	December Hunter Classic	KK	Owings Mills, MD
16-17 Dec	McDonogh Jumper and EQ	JN	Owings Mills, MD
1 Jan-28 Feb	WEF 1-7	KK	Wellington, FL
18-19 March	Mcdonogh Spring	JN	Owings Mills, MD
20 March-3 April	World Equestrian Center Show	JN	Wilmington, OH
6-9 April	MD National	JN	Upper Marlboro, MD
19-23 April	HITS Cpep	KK	Culpeper, VA
26-30 April	Princeton Show Jumping	KK/JN	Princeton, NJ
3-7 May 10-14 May 17-21 May 17-21 May 25 May-4 June	Lexington Encore St Christophers Keswick Horse Show or Blue Rock Horse Show Devon Horse Show		Lexington, VA Littlestown, PA Keswick, VA Littlestown, PA Devon, PA
2-4 June	Boumi Temple		Owings Mills, MD
5-11 June	Upperville Colt and Horse Show		Upperville, VA
14-18 June	Loudoun Benefit		Upperville, VA
3-16 July	Vermont Summer Festival	KK	Manchester, VT
26-30 July	Mason Dixon Classic	JN	Littlestown, PA
3-6 August 9-13 August 16-20 August 21 Aug-2 Sept	Bay State Classic Lexington National HITS Cpep Jen and Ken WhaleSwimming!	JN KK/JN	Owings Mills, MD Lexington, VA Culpeper, VA Tonga, South Pacific